Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main

United States Bankruptcy Court

Inre Home Products International, Inc.

Document

Page 1 of 8

Northern District of Illinois

LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

Debtor(s)

Case No.
Chapter

22-06276

1

Following is the list of the Debtor's equity security holders which is prepared in accordance with rule 1007(a)(3) for filing in this Chapter 11 Case

Name and last known address or place of
business of holder

Security Class Number of Securities

Kind of Interest

2314 Belden LLC
2314 West Belden Avenue
Chicago, IL 60647

AG Edwards & Sons

2801 Market Street

9th Floor Proxy F Bldg
Saint Louis, MO 63103-2523

Ajit J Sampat

Charles Schwab & Co Inc Cust
IRA Contributory

1024 Stoneridge Dr

Lawrence, KS 66049-4771

American Enterprise
Investment Services

2178 AXP Financial Center
Minneapolis, MN 55474-0001

April Kassel & Dave Sargent
Tenants in Common

PO Box 228

Prairie Grove, AR 72753-0228

Aragorn Capital LP
225 West Washington St, Suite 1650
Chicago, IL 60606

Arrow Distressed Securities Fund
36 Toronto Street, Suite 750
Toronto ON

Canada M5C 2C5

Comptroller, State of New York
Office of Unclaimed Funds

110 State Street

Albany, NY 12236-0001

Credit Suisse International
Attn: Daniel Magee, EMEA
Special Situations Group
1 Cabot Square

London, England E144Q7
United Kingdom

Credit Suisse International
7200 Kit Creek Road
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709

Sheet 1 of 8 in List of Equity Security Holders
Software Copyright (c) 1996-2022 Best Case, LLC - www.bestcase.com

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Preferred

Preferred

Common

Preferred

Common

57,303

409

205

82

78,648

10,892

104

109,106

49,117

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Best Case Bankruptcy



Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50
Document  Page 2 of 8

Inre: Home Products International, Inc. Case No. 22-06276

Desc Main

Debtor(s)

LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS
(Continuation Sheet)

Name and last known address or place of ~ Security Class Number of Securities

Kind of Interest

business of holder

Dennis Doheny
2314 Belden Avenue
Chicago, IL 60647

Dennis Doheny
2314 Belden Ave
Chicago, IL 60647

Deutsche Bank AG London
60 Wall St

38th Floor

New York, NY 10005-2836

Deutsche Bank Securities Inc.
60 Wall Street

38th Floor

New York, NY 10005

Douglas S Ramsdale
475 E Oxford Rd
Barrington, IL 60010

E*Trade Clearing LLC

c/o ADP

55 Water St, 32nd Floor
New York, NY 10041-3299

EGI-BDS LLC

2 North Riverside Plaza, Ste. 600

Chicago, IL 60606-2627

FBO William Geraghty
Third Avenue Hldgs Delaware LLC

PSP David Barse & Vincent Dugan, Ttees

622 Third Avenue 32nd Floor
New York, NY 10017

First Clearing LLC

10700 Wheat First Drive WS 1024

Glen Allen, VA 23060

George Hamilton
4501 W. 47th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

George Hamilton
4501 W. 47th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

Preferred

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Preferred

Preferred

List of equity security holders consists of 8 total page(s)

Software Copyright (c) 1996-2022 Best Case, LLC - www.bestcase.com

2,007

848

6,614

424

327

26,784

106

819

10,149

21,182

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Best Case Bankruptcy



Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50
Document  Page 3 of 8

Inre: Home Products International, Inc. Case No. 22-06276

Desc Main

Debtor(s)

LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS
(Continuation Sheet)

Name and last known address or place of ~ Security Class Number of Securities

Kind of Interest

business of holder

George Hamilton
4501 W. 47th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

George Hamilton
4501 W. 47th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

Goldman Sachs

30 Hudson

16th Floor

Jersey City, NJ 07302-4600

Goldman Sachs Execution & Clearing
30 Hudson St

10th Floor

Jersey City, NJ 07302-4600

Grant Fagan
4501 W. 47th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

Grant Fagan
4501 W. 47th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

John Deruntz
208 Crooked Tree Court
Naperville, IL 60565

John F. & Patricia A Travers JTTEN
441 James Avenue Unit 107
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

John F. and Patricia A. Travers
220 E lllinois Street Unit 102
Lemont, IL 60439

John J Shao Ttee

John Shao Portfolio Mgmt Inc 401k 10/1/05

3205 NW 63rd Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73116-3703

John Pugh
4224 N. Riverside Drive
Columbus, IN 47203

Common

Common

Common

Common

Preferred

Common

Common

Commom

Preferred

Common

Common

List of equity security holders consists of 8 total page(s)

Software Copyright (c) 1996-2022 Best Case, LLC - www.bestcase.com

5,234

9,087

840

5,738

1,204

508

678

508

1,204

82

4,121

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Best Case Bankruptcy



Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50
Document  Page 4 of 8

Inre: Home Products International, Inc. Case No. 22-06276

Desc Main

Debtor(s)

LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS
(Continuation Sheet)

Name and last known address or place of ~ Security Class Number of Securities

Kind of Interest

business of holder

John W. Pugh, Jr.
4224 N. Riverside Drive
Columbus, IN 47203

John W. Pugh, Jr.
4224 N. Riverside Drive
Columbus, IN 47203

Joseph Gante

c/o The Walnut Group
463 Woodlands Rd
Harrison, NY 10528-1219

JP Morgan Clearing Corp
4 Chase Metrotech Center
Brooklyn, NY 11245

Loeb Arbitrage Offshore Partners Lt
61 Broadway 24th Floor
New York, NY 10006

Mark Weber
8165 Mannix Dr Third Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90046-1935

Melvin Bun Baker, Ttee M B
Baker DDS 401k U/A Dtd 10/1/03
2112 N. Flamingo Ave

Bethany, OK 73008-5418

Miranda G Knox
2215 N Cleveland Avenue
Chicago, IL 60614

National Financial Services LLC
200 Liberty Street
New York, NY 10281-1003

NGPI Canada, Inc.
12 Riverview Drive
Toronto, ON M4N 3C5

NGPI Canada, Inc.

12 Riverview Drive
Toronto, ON M4N 3C5
Toronto, ON Canada

Preferred

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Common

Preferred

Common

List of equity security holders consists of 8 total page(s)

Software Copyright (c) 1996-2022 Best Case, LLC - www.bestcase.com

1,204

508

471

81,247

7,081

118

49

12,279

4,224

194,884

87,731

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Best Case Bankruptcy



Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main
Document Page 5 of 8
Inre: Home Products International, Inc. Case No. 22-06276
Debtor(s)
LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS
(Continuation Sheet)
Name and last known address or place of ~ Security Class Number of Securities Kind of Interest

business of holder

Penson Financial Services Inc.
1700 Pacific Ave

Suite 1400

Dallas, TX 75201-4607

Pershing LLC
PO Box 2050
Jersey City, NJ 07303-2050

Peter | Kenner

c/o Banc of America Securities LLC
100 W 33rd Street 3rd Floor

New York, NY 10001-2900

Peter | Kenner Article Sixth Trust
42 East 81th Street
New York, NY 10028

Peter | Kenner Article Sixth Trust
42 East 81st Street
New York, NY 10028

Quest Management Services LLC
5105 Wynne Ford Way
Raleigh, NC 27614

Quintessence Fund LP
1177 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10036-2714

QVT Family Office Fund LLP
c/o QVT Financial LP

444 Madison Ave

New York, NY 10022

QVT Fund LP
1177 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10036-2714

Raymond James & Associates Inc
880 Carillon Parkway

PO Box 12749

Saint Petersburg, FL 33733

RBC Dain Rausher Inc
510 Marquette Ave South
Minneapolis, MN 55402-1110

Common

Common

Common

Preferred

Preferred

Common

Common

Preferred

Common

Common

Common

List of equity security holders consists of 8 total page(s)

Software Copyright (c) 1996-2022 Best Case, LLC - www.bestcase.com

614

2,053

17,084

37,950

27,276

560,897

3,148

68,973

27,910

327

106

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Best Case Bankruptcy



Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main
Document  Page 6 of 8
Inre: Home Products International, Inc. Case No. 22-06276
Debtor(s)
LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS
(Continuation Sheet)
Name and last known address or place of ~ Security Class Number of Securities Kind of Interest

business of holder

Robert Lawrence
4320 Willow Hills Lane
Cincinnati, OH 45243-4234

Robert W. Baird & Co Inc.
PO Box 672
Milwaukee, WI 53201-0672

Schultze Master Fund Ltd
800 Westchester Avenue, S-632
Rye Brooke, NY 10573

Shu Chen Chuang Lin
Designated Ben Plan/TOD
1817 Danfield Dr

Norman, OK 73072-3000

SV-HPI LLC
5383 Hollister Ave #240
Santa Barbara, CA 93111-2343

TD Ameritrade Clearing Inc
PO Box 2226
Omaha, NE 68103-2226

Thomas Krasner Revocable Trust
1111 Brickel Ave., Suite 1525
Miami, FL 33131

Thomas Krasner Revocable Trust
1111 Brickel Ave., Suite 1525
Miami, FL 33131

Thomas P Krasner Trustee
U/A Dtd Sept 10, 2003

Thomas P Krasner Revocable Trust

8840 Garland Avenue
Miami Beach, FL 33154

Tivoli Partners

c/o Banc of America Securities LLC

100 W 33rd Street 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10001-2900

Todd Jadwin
1624 Stoner Ave #7
Los Angeles, CA 90025-7335

Common

Common

Preferred

Common

Common

Common

Preferred

Preferred

Common

Common

Common

List of equity security holders consists of 8 total page(s)

Software Copyright (c) 1996-2022 Best Case, LLC - www.bestcase.com

188

161

116,399

49

3,321

92

1,708

363

770

12,279

47

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Best Case Bankruptcy



Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main
Document Page 7 of 8
Inre: Home Products International, Inc. Case No. 22-06276
Debtor(s)
LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS
(Continuation Sheet)
Name and last known address or place of ~ Security Class Number of Securities Kind of Interest

business of holder

UBS Painewebber Inc
1200 Harbor Blvd
Weehawken, NJ 07086-6762

United States Small Business Admini
409 3rd Street SW - 6th Floor
Washington, DC 20416

United States Small Business Admini
409 3rd Street SW - 6th Floor
Washington, DC 20416

Vertigo Capital LP
19 East Hill Court
Tenafly, NJ 07670-2701

William D Savoy
3313 Evergreen Point Road
Medina, WA 98039

Yageman Family Trust
207 Commodore Drive
Jupiter, FL 33477

Yageman Revocable Trust
590 Bienville Ct
Alpharetta, GA 30004

Yageman Revocable Trust
207 Commodore Drive
Jupiter, FL 33477

Yagemann Family Trust
590 Bienville Ct
Alpharetta, GA 30004

Yuko Tokunaga
216 May Avenue
Monrovia, CA 91016

Common

Preferred

Common

Common

Common

Common

Preferred

Common

Preferred

Common

List of equity security holders consists of 8 total page(s)

Software Copyright (c) 1996-2022 Best Case, LLC - www.bestcase.com

409

5,146

6,824

1,023

1,107

443

4,194

1,771

1,047

164

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Shareholder

Best Case Bankruptcy



Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main
Document  Page 8 of 8

Inre: Home Products International, Inc. Case No. 22-06276
Debtor(s)

LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS
(Continuation Sheet)

Name and last known address or place of ~ Security Class Number of Securities Kind of Interest
business of holder

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, the Chief Financial Officer of the corporation named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury
that I have read the foregoing List of Equity Security Holders and that it is true and correct to the best of my information
and belief.

Date June 14, 2022 Signature Is/ James Auker
James Auker

Penalty for making a false statement of concealing property: Fine of up to $500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both.
18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.

List of equity security holders consists of 8 total page(s)
Software Copyright (c) 1996-2022 Best Case, LLC - www.bestcase.com Best Case Bankruptcy



	New Bookmark

