Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main Document Page 1 of 8

# **United States Bankruptcy Court** Northern District of Illinois

In re	Home Products International, Inc.			22-06276
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	11

## LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

Following is the list of the Debtor's equity security holders which is prepared in accordance with rule 1007(a)(3) for filing in this Chapter 11 Case

Name and last known address or place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest
2314 Belden LLC 2314 West Belden Avenue Chicago, IL 60647	Common	57,303	Shareholder
AG Edwards & Sons 2801 Market Street 9th Floor Proxy F Bldg Saint Louis, MO 63103-2523	Common	3	Shareholder
Ajit J Sampat Charles Schwab & Co Inc Cust RA Contributory 1024 Stoneridge Dr Lawrence, KS 66049-4771	Common	409	Shareholder
American Enterprise nvestment Services 2178 AXP Financial Center Minneapolis, MN 55474-0001	Common	205	Shareholder
April Kassel & Dave Sargent Fenants in Common PO Box 228 Prairie Grove, AR 72753-0228	Common	82	Shareholder
Aragorn Capital LP 225 West Washington St, Suite 1650 Chicago, IL 60606	Preferred	78,648	Shareholder
Arrow Distressed Securities Fund 6 Toronto Street, Suite 750 Foronto ON Canada M5C 2C5	Preferred	10,892	Shareholder
Comptroller, State of New York Office of Unclaimed Funds I 10 State Street Albany, NY 12236-0001	Common	104	Shareholder
Credit Suisse International Attn: Daniel Magee, EMEA Special Situations Group I Cabot Square London, England E144Q7 Jnited Kingdom	Preferred	109,106	Shareholder
Credit Suisse International 7200 Kit Creek Road Research Triangle Park, NC 27709	Common	49,117	Shareholder

Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main Document Page 2 of 8

In re:	Home Products International, Inc.	Case No.	22-06276
		Debtor(s)	

### LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

Name and last known address or place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest
Dennis Doheny 2314 Belden Avenue Chicago, IL 60647	Preferred	2,007	Shareholder
Dennis Doheny 2314 Belden Ave Chicago, IL 60647	Common	848	Shareholder
Deutsche Bank AG London 60 Wall St 38th Floor New York, NY 10005-2836	Common	6,614	Shareholder
Deutsche Bank Securities Inc. 60 Wall Street 38th Floor New York, NY 10005	Common	1	Shareholder
Douglas S Ramsdale 475 E Oxford Rd Barrington, IL 60010	Common	424	Shareholder
E*Trade Clearing LLC c/o ADP 55 Water St, 32nd Floor New York, NY 10041-3299	Common	327	Shareholder
EGI-BDS LLC 2 North Riverside Plaza, Ste. 600 Chicago, IL 60606-2627	Common	26,784	Shareholder
FBO William Geraghty Third Avenue Hldgs Delaware LLC PSP David Barse & Vincent Dugan, Ttees 622 Third Avenue 32nd Floor New York, NY 10017	Common	106	Shareholder
First Clearing LLC 10700 Wheat First Drive WS 1024 Glen Allen, VA 23060	Common	819	Shareholder
George Hamilton 4501 W. 47th St. Chicago, IL 60632	Preferred	10,149	Shareholder
George Hamilton 4501 W. 47th St. Chicago, IL 60632	Preferred	21,182	Shareholder

Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main Document Page 3 of 8

In re:	Home Products International, Inc.	Case No.	22-06276
		Debtor(s)	

### LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

Name and last known address or place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest
George Hamilton 4501 W. 47th St. Chicago, IL 60632	Common	5,234	Shareholder
George Hamilton 4501 W. 47th St. Chicago, IL 60632	Common	9,087	Shareholder
Goldman Sachs 30 Hudson 16th Floor Jersey City, NJ 07302-4600	Common	840	Shareholder
Goldman Sachs Execution & Clearing 30 Hudson St 10th Floor Jersey City, NJ 07302-4600	Common	5,738	Shareholder
Grant Fagan 4501 W. 47th St. Chicago, IL 60632	Preferred	1,204	Shareholder
Grant Fagan 4501 W. 47th St. Chicago, IL 60632	Common	508	Shareholder
John Deruntz 208 Crooked Tree Court Naperville, IL 60565	Common	678	Shareholder
John F. & Patricia A Travers JTTEN 441 James Avenue Unit 107 Bolingbrook, IL 60440	Commom	508	Shareholder
John F. and Patricia A. Travers 220 E Illinois Street Unit 102 Lemont, IL 60439	Preferred	1,204	Shareholder
John J Shao Ttee John Shao Portfolio Mgmt Inc 401k 10/1/05 3205 NW 63rd Street Oklahoma City, OK 73116-3703	Common	82	Shareholder
John Pugh 4224 N. Riverside Drive Columbus, IN 47203	Common	4,121	Shareholder

Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main Document Page 4 of 8

In re:	Home Products International, Inc.	Case No.	22-06276
		Debtor(s)	

### LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

Name and last known address or place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest
John W. Pugh, Jr. 4224 N. Riverside Drive Columbus, IN 47203	Preferred	1,204	Shareholder
John W. Pugh, Jr. 4224 N. Riverside Drive Columbus, IN 47203	Common	508	Shareholder
Joseph Gante c/o The Walnut Group 463 Woodlands Rd Harrison, NY 10528-1219	Common	471	Shareholder
JP Morgan Clearing Corp 4 Chase Metrotech Center Brooklyn, NY 11245	Common	81,247	Shareholder
Loeb Arbitrage Offshore Partners Lt 61 Broadway 24th Floor New York, NY 10006	Common	7,081	Shareholder
Mark Weber 8165 Mannix Dr Third Floor Los Angeles, CA 90046-1935	Common	118	Shareholder
Melvin Bun Baker, Ttee M B Baker DDS 401k U/A Dtd 10/1/03 2112 N. Flamingo Ave Bethany, OK 73008-5418	Common	49	Shareholder
Miranda G Knox 2215 N Cleveland Avenue Chicago, IL 60614	Common	12,279	Shareholder
National Financial Services LLC 200 Liberty Street New York, NY 10281-1003	Common	4,224	Shareholder
NGPI Canada, Inc. 12 Riverview Drive Toronto, ON M4N 3C5	Preferred	194,884	Shareholder
NGPI Canada, Inc. 12 Riverview Drive Toronto, ON M4N 3C5 Toronto, ON Canada	Common	87,731	Shareholder

Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main Document Page 5 of 8

In re:	Home Products International, Inc.		Case No.	22-06276
		Debtor(s)		

### LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

Name and last known address or place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest
Penson Financial Services Inc. 1700 Pacific Ave Suite 1400 Dallas, TX 75201-4607	Common	614	Shareholder
Pershing LLC PO Box 2050 Jersey City, NJ 07303-2050	Common	2,053	Shareholder
Peter I Kenner c/o Banc of America Securities LLC 100 W 33rd Street 3rd Floor New York, NY 10001-2900	Common	17,084	Shareholder
Peter I Kenner Article Sixth Trust 42 East 81th Street New York, NY 10028	Preferred	37,950	Shareholder
Peter I Kenner Article Sixth Trust 42 East 81st Street New York, NY 10028	Preferred	27,276	Shareholder
Quest Management Services LLC 5105 Wynne Ford Way Raleigh, NC 27614	Common	560,897	Shareholder
Quintessence Fund LP 1177 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10036-2714	Common	3,148	Shareholder
QVT Family Office Fund LLP c/o QVT Financial LP 444 Madison Ave New York, NY 10022	Preferred	68,973	Shareholder
QVT Fund LP 1177 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10036-2714	Common	27,910	Shareholder
Raymond James & Associates Inc 880 Carillon Parkway PO Box 12749 Saint Petersburg, FL 33733	Common	327	Shareholder
RBC Dain Rausher Inc 510 Marquette Ave South Minneapolis, MN 55402-1110	Common	106	Shareholder

Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main Document Page 6 of 8

In re:	Home Products International, Inc.	Case No.	22-06276
		Debtor(s)	

### LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

Name and last known address or place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest
Robert Lawrence 4320 Willow Hills Lane Cincinnati, OH 45243-4234	Common	188	Shareholder
Robert W. Baird & Co Inc. PO Box 672 Milwaukee, WI 53201-0672	Common	161	Shareholder
Schultze Master Fund Ltd 800 Westchester Avenue, S-632 Rye Brooke, NY 10573	Preferred	116,399	Shareholder
Shu Chen Chuang Lin Designated Ben Plan/TOD 1817 Danfield Dr Norman, OK 73072-3000	Common	49	Shareholder
SV-HPI LLC 5383 Hollister Ave #240 Santa Barbara, CA 93111-2343	Common	3,321	Shareholder
TD Ameritrade Clearing Inc PO Box 2226 Omaha, NE 68103-2226	Common	92	Shareholder
Thomas Krasner Revocable Trust 1111 Brickel Ave., Suite 1525 Miami, FL 33131	Preferred	1,708	Shareholder
Thomas Krasner Revocable Trust 1111 Brickel Ave., Suite 1525 Miami, FL 33131	Preferred	363	Shareholder
Thomas P Krasner Trustee U/A Dtd Sept 10, 2003 Thomas P Krasner Revocable Trust 8840 Garland Avenue Miami Beach, FL 33154	Common	770	Shareholder
Tivoli Partners c/o Banc of America Securities LLC 100 W 33rd Street 3rd Floor New York, NY 10001-2900	Common	12,279	Shareholder
Todd Jadwin 1624 Stoner Ave #7 Los Angeles, CA 90025-7335	Common	47	Shareholder

Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main Document Page 7 of 8

In re:	Home Products International, Inc.			22-06276
		Debtor(s)		

### LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS

Name and last known address or place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest
UBS Painewebber Inc 1200 Harbor Blvd Weehawken, NJ 07086-6762	Common	409	Shareholder
United States Small Business Admini 409 3rd Street SW - 6th Floor Washington, DC 20416	Preferred	5,146	Shareholder
United States Small Business Admini 409 3rd Street SW - 6th Floor Washington, DC 20416	Common	6,824	Shareholder
Vertigo Capital LP 19 East Hill Court Tenafly, NJ 07670-2701	Common	1,023	Shareholder
William D Savoy 3313 Evergreen Point Road Medina, WA 98039	Common	1,107	Shareholder
Yageman Family Trust 207 Commodore Drive Jupiter, FL 33477	Common	443	Shareholder
Yageman Revocable Trust 590 Bienville Ct Alpharetta, GA 30004	Preferred	4,194	Shareholder
Yageman Revocable Trust 207 Commodore Drive Jupiter, FL 33477	Common	1,771	Shareholder
Yagemann Family Trust 590 Bienville Ct Alpharetta, GA 30004	Preferred	1,047	Shareholder
Yuko Tokunaga 216 May Avenue Monrovia, CA 91016	Common	164	Shareholder

Case 22-06276 Doc 49 Filed 06/14/22 Entered 06/14/22 09:56:50 Desc Main Document Page 8 of 8

in re:	Home Products International, Inc.		Case No. <b>22</b> .	-06276					
	Debtor(s)								
LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS (Continuation Sheet)									
	e and last known address or place of ess of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	Kind of Interest					
DECI	LARATION UNDER PENALTY OF	F PERJURY ON	BEHALF OF CORPOR	RATION OR PARTNERSHIP					
I, the <b>Chief Financial Officer</b> of the corporation named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing List of Equity Security Holders and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.									
Date	June 14, 2022	Signat	ure /s/ James Auker James Auker						

Penalty for making a false statement of concealing property: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.